INA  BXRE012-2HRS  needle
roller bearings
High  Quality  INA  BXRE012-2HRS  needle  roller  bearings.
Competitive 34,976 Bore Diameter (mm) Pricing. Accept Small
Order. Easy and 34,976 mm d Fast Shipping.
Bore Diameter (mm) 34,976
Width (mm) 19,583
d 34,976 mm
T 19,845 mm
B 19,583 mm
C 15,875 mm
a 15,5 mm
r min. 1,2 mm
r1 min. 3,2 mm
Da 59 mm
db 40 mm
da 41,5 mm
Db 63 mm
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 46,1 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 55 kN
Calculation factor (e) 0,38
Calculation factor (Y0) 0,86